
BID TABULATION FORM
Project Name: Warren Consolidated Schools IDS Project No.: 16210-1000 BP-T9

Radio Systems Upgrades Date: August 21, 2019

Bid Package No. T9

Comsource Bearcom

$462,263.00 $497,344.00

Bid Bond Yes Yes

Familiar Disclosure Yes Yes

Iran Sanctions Act Yes Yes

$58,381.00 $31,933.00

$85,400.00 $88,931.00

$6,000 / year $20 / month / radio

$46,802.00 -

- -

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

With Exception Not AcknowledgedExtended Unit Pricing

Base Bid

Voluntary Alternate-1

Voluntary Alternate-2

Mandatory Alternate-1

Mandatory Alternate-2

Mandatory Alternate-3

Overall Unit Pricing

Addendum No. 1

F:\2016\16210\1000\Specs\BP-T9 Radio System Upgrades\BDTB001



 

 

MEETING ATTENDANCE RECORD 

Date: August 21, 2019 Time: 2:00 PM 
  
Project Name: Warren Consolidated Schools 

Radio System Upgrades 
Bid Package No. T9 
Warren, Michigan 

Location: Warren Consolidated Schools 
WCS Administration Building 

  
IDS Project No.: 16210-1000 BP-T9 Reason for Meeting: Bid Opening 

 

NAME 
(Please Print) 

REPRESENTING PHONE/EMAIL 

Scott Anderson Warren Consolidated Schools 
Phone:  

Email: sanderson@wcskids.net 

Brent Bott Warren Consolidated Schools 
Phone: 586-698-4100 

Email: bbott@wcskids.net 

John Lettang Warren Consolidated Schools 
Phone: 586-698-4146 

Email: jlettang@wcskids.net 

Shawn Tyburski Integrated Design Solutions, LLC 
Phone: 248-823-2195 

Email: styburski@ids-michigan.com 

Tricia Myers Bearcom 
Phone: 248-319-0370 

Email: tricia.myers@bearcom.com 

Matt McPeak EMI 
Phone: 248-342-8103 

Email: mmcpeak@electricomm.com 

Ed Horvath ComSource 
Phone: 313-218-3450 

Email: edhorvath@comsourceemi.com 


